Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors TG Series
XC-600186 Date Revised:  2/4/09
FEATURES
•  105˚C, 2000 hours assured
• Excellent temperature performance
• RoHS Compliant
XICON PASSIVE COMPONENTS • (800) 628-0544
Capacitance Tolerance

Cap. (μF)
Freq. (Hz)
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
SeriesPrefix
T G 1 0 1 2 A
Capacitance
31 2 2
Case Size
M
Capacitance
Tolerance
1 4 0
Rated
Voltage
R--- C
Suffix
(RoHS Compliant)
Specifications are subject to change without notice.   No liability or warranty implied by this information.   Environmental compliance based on producer documentation.
øD  ß Max 20 min L + a max.
Vent ≥ 10ø
ød
20 min
Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors TG Series
XC-600186 Date Revised:  10/2/08
XICON PASSIVE COMPONENTS • (800) 628-0544
øD
ød
P
ß
5 6.3 8 10 13 16 18 22 25
Lead Diameter (mm)
0.6
1.5
0.5
2.0
1.0
0.8 1.0
μF Contents
VDC